► Compact size
► Quick delivery
► Low cost
► Ideal for video and digital signals
► Gold alloy rings and brushes
► High reliability and duration
► Can be easily customised for special applications
► Some versions available with power circuits

Ref. (mm
Dimension
 “A”
 (mm)
Dimension
 “B”
 (mm)
Dimension
 “C”
 (mm)
Housing
2A 6A 10A
SRC 012-  6-AB 6 6 - - 12,5 17 2.8 - 4 ABS (hard plasstic)
SRC 012-12-AB 12 12 - - 12,5 27 2.8 - 4       “              “
SRC 022-  6-AB 6 6 - - 22 19 9* 5 7,8       “              “
SRC 022-12-AB 12 12 - - 22 28 9* 5 7,8       “              “
SRC 022-12-2P/2S-AB 4 2 2 - 22 28 9 5 7.8       “              “
SRC 022-15-AB 15 15 - - 22 30 3 5 7,8       “              “
SRC 022-18-AB 18 18 - - 22 34 9 5 7,8       “              “
SRC 022-18-3P-AB 3 - - 3 22 34 9 5 7.8       “              “
SRC 022-24-AB 24 24 - - 22 42 3 5 7,8       “              “
SRC 022-24-4P/6S-AB 10 6 4 - 22 42 3 5 7.8
SRC 022-15-AL 15 15 - - 22 30 3 5 7,8 Aluminum
SRC 022-18-AL 18 18 - - 22 34 9 5 7,8 “
SRC 022-24-AL 24 24 - - 22 42 3 5 7,8 “
SRC 025-30-AL 30 30 - - 25 59 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-30-4P/18S-AL 22 18 4 - 25 59 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-30-3P/15S-AL 18 15 - 3 25 59 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-36-AL 36 36 - - 25 68 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-36-4P/24S-AL 28 24 4 - 25 68 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-36-4P/16S-AL 20 16 - 4 25 68 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-46-AL 46 46 - - 25 83 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-56-AL 56 56 - - 25 98 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-56-4P/44S-AL 48 44 4 - 25 98 9 3,5 9,8 “
SRC 025-56-4P/36S-AL 40 36 - 4 25 98 9 3,5 9,8 “
 * 3 mm. option.
Note: Models SRC 012A and SRC 025-56-AL have AWG28 cables for 2A circuits.
          Models SRC 012 and SRC 022: available without fl ange or with special fl ange, on demand.
          SRC 025: available with 50 Ω RG178 and 75 Ω RG179 coax cable, on demand.